



www.parkergas.com

NICHOLAS & DJ AMMONS-MATTHIS

617 McLamb St.
ROSEBORO, NC 28382

Remit To:
Parker Gas Co. Inc.
P.O. Box 2590
Clinton, NC 28329-2590

00030087650005374756000020233200002023324

Customer #:		3008765
Payment Terms:		Net 30
Invoice #:		5374756
Invoice Date		2025-08-07
Total Due		\$2,023.32

Make Check Payable to: Parker Gas Co. Inc.

Amount Enclosed: \$

Customer Name		Delivery/Service Address		Quantity	Item Number	Description	Unit Price	TOTAL	
		617 McLamb St., - ROSEBORO, NC 28382							
				1.00	RINNAI PLUMB KIT	PLUMBING KIT-RINNAI WATER HEATER	\$89.0000	\$89.00	
				1.00	RE160ELP	RINNAI WATER HEATER-RE160E NON-CONDENSING	\$882.0000	\$882.00	
				1.00	TRUCK SUPPLIES	Serial Number: TA-UA-011840	\$7.9500	\$7.95	
				2.00	PRESTO TAP	PRESTO TAP- 1/4"FL X 1/8" MP	\$4.4100	\$8.82	
				1.00	1/2IN SWIVEL NUT	SWIVEL NUT-1/2"	\$5.0700	\$5.07	
				1.00	1/2IN FLARE NUT	FLARE NUT-1/2"	\$3.2000	\$3.20	
				1.00	PC009SHS	RINNAI PIPE COVER FOR RE SERIES	\$198.0000	\$198.00	
				1.00	3/4IN X 24IN YELLOW	FLEX CONNECTOR YELLOW-3/4" X 24"	\$49.9800	\$49.98	
				1.00	I V4403R66	REGULATOR-REGO SECOND STAGE 3/4 X 3/4	\$64.2400	\$64.24	
				1.00	REG BRACKET-STAG	REGULATOR BRACKET- REGO STANDARD SIZE SECOND STAGE	\$10.2200	\$10.22	
				1.00	I V3403TR9	REGULATOR-REGO COMPACT FIRST STAGE POL X 1/2	\$0.0000	\$0.00	
				1.00	POL X 20IN P	PIGTAIL-POL X POL X 20"	\$0.0000	\$0.00	
				1.00	1/2IN FI ARF X 3/4IN	ADAPTER-1/2" FLARE X 3/4" MPT LONG THREAD	\$4.9200	\$4.92	
				1.00	5/8IN FI ARF X 1/2IN	ADAPTER-5/8" FLARE X 1/2" MPT	\$3.8700	\$3.87	
				3.00	3/4IN GAI V TFF	GALVANIZED TEE-3/4"	\$6.7600	\$20.28	
				1.00	3/4IN GAI V UNION	GALVANIZED UNION-3/4" SCH 40	\$12.1900	\$12.19	
				1.00	3/4IN GALV CAP	GALVANIZED CAP-3/4 SCH 40	\$7.6000	\$7.60	
				4.00	3/4IN GAI V FI ROW	GALVANIZED ELBOW-3/4" 90 DEG SCH 40	\$5.4300	\$21.72	
				1.00	3/4IN X 4IN GALV NII	GALVANIZED NIPPLE-3/4" X 4"	\$4.6200	\$4.62	
				2.00	3/4IN X 6IN GAI V NII	GALVANIZED NIPPLE-3/4" X 6"	\$8.1700	\$16.34	
				1.00	3/4IN X 1/2IN GALV F	GALVANIZED REDUCING COUPLING-3/4" X 1/2"	\$5.1500	\$5.15	
				7.00	3/4IN X CI OSF GAI V	GALVANIZED NIPPLE-3/4 X CI SCH 40	\$3.9900	\$27.93	
				6.00	3/4IN CARLON CONFI	CARLON CONDUIT-3/4"	\$8.2900	\$49.74	
				1.00	1/2IN FI ARF CUTOFF	CUTOFF VALVE-1/2" FLARE	\$25.1400	\$25.14	
				2.00	3/4IN FPT CUTOFF V	CUTOFF VALVE-3/4" FPT	\$25.0800	\$50.16	
				2.00	1 hour-2	Labor-2	\$160.0000	\$320.00	
				1.00	White Goods Tax	White Goods Tax	\$3.0000	\$3.00	
						NC State Sales Tax:		\$89.68	
						Sampson County NC Sales Tax:		\$42.50	